

WRIT PETITION NO. 2174 OF 2024

STAMP NO. OF

The Union Of India, Thr. Secretary, Ministry OfRESPONDENT
Railways, Govt. Of India, New Delhi And Ors

SHRADDHANAND BHUTADA for Petitioner
(FOR R 1) for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN W. SAMBRE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI,
JJ**

DATE : 4th July, 2024

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO 18/07/2024, INT. ORDER TO
CONTINUE TILL DATE.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)